OOKAWASO PRICE LIST

Yoimachitei Upgrade standard rate

Adult Child (A) Child (B)
2 guests per |3 guests per | 4-6 guests |3 guests per| 4-6 guests |3 guests per| 4-6 guests
room room per room room per room room per room

¥36800 | ¥32420 | ¥30200 | ¥22110 | ¥20550 | ¥14860 | ¥13,750

¥34600 | ¥30,220 | ¥28000 | ¥20570 | ¥19010 | ¥13760 | ¥12,650

¥33500 | ¥29,120 | ¥26000 | ¥10800 | ¥18240 | ¥13210 | ¥12,100

V5800 | ¥19080 | ¥A7470 | ¥12660 | ¥11550

¥3300 | ¥26020 | ¥24700 | ¥18260 | ¥16700 | ¥12110 | ¥11,000

¥30200 | ¥25820 | ¥23600 | ¥I7490 | ¥15930 | ¥11560 | ¥10,450

¥29000 | ¥24720 | ¥22500 | ¥16720 | ¥I5160 | ¥1010 | ¥9,900

¥28000 | ¥23620 | ¥21,400 | ¥15950 | ¥14300 | ¥10460 | ¥9,350
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¥26900 | ¥22520 | ¥20300 | ¥15180 | ¥13620 | %9010 | ¥8,800

Go To Travel Campaign travel discount (savings)

Adult Child (A) Child (B)
2 guests per |3 guests per| 4-6 guests |3 guests per| 4-6 guests |3 guests per| 4-6 guests
room room | perroom | room | perroom | room | perroom

A | ¥2880 | ¥I1340 | ¥I0570 | ¥7,730 | ¥7,190 | ¥5200 | ¥4810
B | ¥12110 | ¥I0570 | Y9800 | ¥7,190 | ¥6650 | ¥4810 | ¥4420
C | ¥720 | 0190 | ¥o410 | ¥6930 | ¥6380 | ¥4620 | ¥4230
D | ¥1340 | ¥9800 | ¥9,030 | ¥6660 | ¥6,110 | ¥4430 | ¥4040
E | ¥I0950 | ¥9420 | ¥8640 | ¥6300 | ¥5840 | ¥4230 | ¥3850
F | V0570 | ¥0030 | ¥8260 | ¥6120 | ¥5510 | ¥4040 | ¥3650
G | ¥i0180 | ¥8650 | ¥i870 | ¥5850 | ¥5300 | ¥3850 | ¥3460
H | ¥9800 | ¥8260 | ¥7490 | ¥5580 | ¥5030 | ¥3660 | ¥3270
|| w40 | wiss) | ¥100 | ¥5310 | ¥AT60 | ¥3460 | ¥3,080

Upper: The actual amount to be paid by the guests
Adult Child (A) Child (B)

2guests per|3 guests per| 4-6 guests |3 guests per| 4-6 guests |3 guests per| 46 guests
room room | perroom | room | perroom | room | perroom

A | Y2920 | v2tm0 | ¥egm0 | ¥43m0 | ¥i3360 | %0660 | %8940
(#6,000) | (¥5000) | (¥5000) | (¥3,000) | (¥3000) | (¥2000) | (¥2000)

g | Y2490 | WIOES) | ¥IBZ200 | ¥I3380 | ¥12360 | ¥890 | ¥8.230
(#5.000) | (¥5000) | (¥4000) | (¥3000) | (¥3000) | (¥2000) | (¥2000)

¢ | e | THess0 | T¥man | ¥i2s | ktse | ¥ | ¥7gm0
(#5.000) | (44000) | (¥4000) | (¥3000) | (¥3000) | (¥2000) | (¥2000)

| Y2060 [ ¥B220 | W6TT0 | ¥i2370 | ¥360 | ¥82%0 | ¥1500
(#5.000) | (44000) | (¥4000) | (¥3,000) | (¥3000) | (¥2000) | (¥2000)

£ | YA [ VTS0 | V6060 | ¥ME0 | ¥080 | ¥ | ¥7150
(#5.000) | (44000) | (¥4000) | (¥3000) | (¥3000) | (¥2000) | (¥2000)

£ | MG | W60 | WI530 | W30 | 030 | W50 | ¥6800
(#5.000) | (44000) | (¥4000) | (¥3000) | (¥2000) | (¥2000) | (¥2000)

o | ¥B90 [ THB0T0 | ¥I4G0 | ¥I0870 | B0 | W60 | ¥6440
(#4,000) | (44000) | (¥3000) | (¥3000) | (¥2000) | (¥2000) | (¥1,000)

W | ¥B20 [ THS30 | ¥M3SI0 | ¥0370 | 930 | ¥6B0D | ¥G080

(¥4,000) (¥4,000) (¥3,000) (¥2,000) (¥2,000) (¥2,000) (¥1,000)

¥17,490 ¥14,640 ¥13,200 ¥9,870 ¥8,860 ¥6,450 ¥5,720
(¥4,000) (¥3,000) (¥3,000) (¥2,000) (¥2,000) (¥1,000) (¥1,000)

3% Rates are inclusive of service tax, consumption taxand other taxes.

¥ Rates i per person per night inclusive of dinner (full linner "New Kaiseki®) and breakfast.
This hotel is ilable for one person stay. ini f quests per room is 2 guests.
[ f i ill be applied for the child.

3 An additional cost of JPY2,200 per person applies if you wish to change the dinner menu to "Chef's Choice: From Sea and Mountain".
3 An additional cost of JPY4,400 per person applies if you wish to change the dinner menu to "Delicious Pilgrimage".

3 Child rate (A): Rates are ber berson for children 6-12 vears old with beddina and meals.

3 Child rate (B) : Rates are per person for children 3-5 vears old with beddina and meals.

3 Child rate : JPY3,300 per person is required for 0-5 years old with bedding and no meals.

3 Child rate : JPY2,200 per person is required for 3-5 years old without bedding or meals.

3 Child rate : Free of charge for 0-2 years old.

. This trip is eligible for the support from the Go To Travel project.
tual tpaid by will i by the Go To Travel business.
‘The regional coupon will be available for trips starting on or after October 1.
‘The tour prices offered by MYU Japan is the actual amount to be paid by guests in which the travel discount has already been deducted.
While the Go To Travel Campaign support fund is provided to all residents of Japan, travel agencies will receive the support fund on behalf of the guests.

In ion fee will be charged based on the tour price.
Please apply for the tour if you agree with our terms and conditions, includi pplicability of the Go To
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